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Нормативный запасов котельного топлива

	№ п/п
	Вид топлива
	Ед. измерения
	Количество
	Цена за 
Единицу
тыс.руб )
	Сумма
(тыс.руб )
	Сроки исполнения
	Отметка о выполнении

	
	
	
	
	
	
	июнь
	июль
	август
	сентябрь
	октябрь
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-15
	16-30
	1-15
	16-31
	1-15
	16-31
	1-15
	16-30
	1-15
	16-31
	

	1. 1
	Жидкое топливо
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	по плану
	тн
	119,62
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Фактически
	тн
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	Уголь
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	по плану
	тн
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Фактически
	тн
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